

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition(s) (Civil) Nos.797-813/2013

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BRAJENDRA KUMAR PATJOSHI & ORS.
(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/11/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. Uday Prakash Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Mr. Arun Kr. Yadav, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Lal Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shikha Sharma, Adv,UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag the matters with S.L.P. (C) No.21934 of 2010.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER